NIGERI
COMMUNICATIONS
COMMISSION

OPERATOR

Mobile (GSM)
Connected Mobile (CDMA)
Lines Fixed Wired/Wireless

Total

Mobile (GSM)

Mobile (CDMA)
Active Lines

Fixed Wired/Wireless

Total

Mobile (GSM)
Installed Mobile (CDMA)
Capacity

Fixed Wired/Wireless

Total

Teledensity

<

Jan ‘14
162,719,517

7,667,314
2,238,894
172,625,725
125,173,177
2,421,970
365,433
127,960,580
217,400,582
18,400,000
11,431,677
247,232,259

91.40

Dec ‘13
159,758,538

7,684,028
2,233,981
169,676,545
124,841,315
2,404,777
360,537
127,606,629
218,522,048
18,400,000
11,431,677
248,353,725

91.15

Nov’13
155,938,379

11,241,343
2,459,530
169,639,252
121,000,000
2,377,790
362,434
123,740,224
207,711,499
18,400,000
11,431,677
237,543,176

88.39

Oct ‘13
156,129,961

11,341,578
2,458,077
169,929,616
119,101,719
2,423,746
362,549
121,888,014
208,568,087
18,400,000
11,431,677
238,399,764

87.06

onthly Subscriber Data
February 2103 - January 2014)

Sep '13
239,230
307,307
414,988
961,525
470,236
438,590
362,392
271,218
847,482
400,000
431,677
679,159

86.62

Aug ‘13
150,891,051
11,344,675
2,362,487
164,598,213
109,846,288
2,440,938
375,217
112,271,439
210,010,140
18,400,00
11,384,677
239,842,017

80.47

Jul ‘13
153,665,438

11,462,206
2,370,287
167,497,931
111,866,933
2,519,602
373,871
114,760,406
204,242,114
18,400,000
11,384,677
211,808,092

81.97

Jun ‘13
164,642,742

14,250,514
2,452,697
181,345,953
117,412,363
2,567,177
382,678
120,362,218
204,242,114
18,400,000
11,364,677
234,026,791

85.97

May ‘13
888,100
217,718
450,260
556,078
765,253
593,253

389,892

Apr ‘13
148,161,358
14,248,485
2,448,538
164,892,378
116,325,790
2,633,939

396,939

748,754 119,3576,665

705,431
400,000
362,677
490,108

86.25

207,683,434
18,400,000
11,362,677

237,488,111

85.25

Mar ‘13
145,233,707

14,248,537
2,446,521
161,928,765
114,172,440
2,703,604
405,625
117,281,669
207,653,213
18,400,000
11,362,677
237,397,890

83.77

Feb ‘13
143,372,286

14,113,574
2,438,435
159,879,295
113,399,984
2,790,989
405,625
116,601,637
196,879,408
18,400,000
11,342,677
226,642,085

83.29



